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Cadet Kata Female
Cadet Kata Female
1 KHAMIS JANA EGY - EGYPT
2 ELEZABY MARIAM EGY - EGYPT
3 TSIAKMAKI ATHINA GRE - GREECE
3 ELLITHY HABIBA EGY - EGYPT
5 REGKLI THEONI GRE - GREECE
5 JOVANOVIC SAVA SRB - SERBIA
7 EL MACHOUAT DOUAA MAR - MOROCCO
7 GKOUVOUSI ERASMIA GRE - GREECE
9 KARAYIANNIDOU NAYIA CYP - CYPRUS
9 CHARALAMBOUS CHRISTINA CYP - CYPRUS
11 CHARALAMBOUS ELENI CYP - CYPRUS
11 KONSTANTINOU IRENE CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kata Male
Cadet Kata Male
1 AHMED OSAMA ELBAZ EGY - EGYPT
2 KHALIFA OMAR EGY - EGYPT
3 ELYAMANI ALI SALAHELDIN EGY - EGYPT
3 CHARALAMBIDES STAVROS CYP - CYPRUS
5 FILES MARK CRO - CROATIA
5 ABDELRASOUL FARES EGY - EGYPT
7 VERVERAKIS MICHAIL-GEORGIOS GRE - GREECE
7 TSIAKMAKIS FOTIOS GRE - GREECE
9 CONSTANTINOU ARIS CYP - CYPRUS
9 KOUVAROS KYRIACOS CYP - CYPRUS
11 KOUTALIARIS DIMOSTHENIS GRE - GREECE
11 NAZIRIS GIANOS CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Female -47 kg
Cadet Kumite Female -47 kg
1 HECKER BOJANA HUN - HUNGARY
2 PAPPA CHRISTINA TRIADA GRE - GREECE
3 REGKLI THEONI GRE - GREECE
3 ABOUGAHIN HANA EGY - EGYPT
5 CHARALAMBOUS MELANI CYP - CYPRUS
5 VASILEIADI MELINA GRE - GREECE

Cadet Kumite Female -54 kg
Cadet Kumite Female -54 kg
1 EL MACHOUAT DOUAA MAR - MOROCCO
2 LEBSHTIN SALMA EGY - EGYPT
3 MOLNAR VIRAG HUN - HUNGARY
3 BAGOTAI VIOLA HUN - HUNGARY
5 KAKOPIEROU NAYIA CYP - CYPRUS
5 XENOU LYDIA LAMPRINI GRE - GREECE
7 THEMISTOCLEOUS ARIANA CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Female 54+ kg
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Cadet Kumite Female 54+ kg
1 TOLBA RAHMA EGY - EGYPT
2 PAVLITINA MARIA GRE - GREECE
3 STYLIANOU MARIA CYP - CYPRUS
3 KATSIKA EIRINI-GRIGORIA GRE - GREECE
5 GKOUVOUSI ERASMIA GRE - GREECE
5 DEMETRIOU CHARA CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -52 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -52 kg
1 FARID OMAR RABIE EGY - EGYPT
2 AMIN OMAR EGY - EGYPT
3 SADINI SAMIR MAR - MOROCCO
3 KOUMOUTSAKOS ANTONIOS GRE - GREECE
5 KYPRIANOU MARKOS CYP - CYPRUS
5 AVRAAM KYRIACOS CYP - CYPRUS
7 NICOLAOU PAVLOS ANTONIOS CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -57 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -57 kg
1 OMARA ADEL EGY - EGYPT
2 DEVENYI BENCE HUN - HUNGARY
3 KHEDR YOUSSEF EGY - EGYPT
3 ESSOLTANY WAIL MAR - MOROCCO
5 KARRAS PETROS GRE - GREECE
5 KHEDR OMAR EGY - EGYPT
7 CHRISTODOULOU MARIOS CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -63 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -63 kg
1 OSMAN OMAR EGY - EGYPT
2 SZINAK CSABA ZALAN HUN - HUNGARY
3 TELB KHALED EID EGY - EGYPT
3 ABOUELROUS AHMED EGY - EGYPT
5 CHARALAMBIDES STAVROS CYP - CYPRUS
5 HADRI HAMZA MAR - MOROCCO
7 RADHAKRISHNAN ELEFTHERIOS CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male -70 kg
Cadet Kumite Male -70 kg
1 FARAG YOUSSEF EGY - EGYPT
2 OLAJOS MARCELL HUN - HUNGARY
3 XARALAMPOUS XARALAMPOS CYP - CYPRUS
3 ABDELRAHMAN AHMED SAMEH EGY - EGYPT
5 EVANGELOU ADONIS CYP - CYPRUS
5 KOSMAS AGGELOS GRE - GREECE
7 PAPAZIS STAVROS GRE - GREECE
7 CONSTANTINOU PANAGIOTIS CYP - CYPRUS

Cadet Kumite Male 70+ kg
Cadet Kumite Male 70+ kg
1 STEFANIDIS PETROS GRE - GREECE
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2 CHETOUI OTMANE MAR - MOROCCO
3 GOUDA ELBARAA EGY - EGYPT
3 GAVRIEL KYRIACOS CYP - CYPRUS
5 KOUVAROS KYRIACOS CYP - CYPRUS
5 HADJIAVGOUSTIS ANDREAS CYP - CYPRUS

Female Kata
Female Kata
1 BOTTARO VIVIANA ITA - ITALY
2 AGALMAM SANAE MAR - MOROCCO
3 SEWIDAN NOURHAN EGY - EGYPT
3 CARRICO CRUZ ANA SOFIA POR - PORTUGAL
5 SEDEK SHAHD EGY - EGYPT
5 EN-NESYRY AYA MAR - MOROCCO
7 MOYSIDOU ANTONIA GRE - GREECE
7 ESPARTEIRO PATRICIA POR - PORTUGAL
9 ZERVOU NIKOLETA GRE - GREECE
9 TSAGKERA SOFIA GRE - GREECE
11 BELO MARIANA POR - PORTUGAL
11 PAPAPETROU ANDREA CYP - CYPRUS
13 PISIARA RAFAELA CYP - CYPRUS

Female Kumite -50 Kg
Female Kumite -50 Kg
1 ELGEWILY YASMIN NASR EGY - EGYPT
2 KONTOU IRENE CYP - CYPRUS
3 PAPAGEORGIOU ELINA CYP - CYPRUS
3 KYRIAZI MARIETTA GRE - GREECE
5 MALLIA MARKELA GRE - GREECE
5 AHMED NISWA FRA - FRANCE

Female Kumite -55 Kg
Female Kumite -55 Kg
1 YOUSSEF AHLAM EGY - EGYPT
2 BUSA LORENA ITA - ITALY
3 AVAZERI LEA FRA - FRANCE
3 LALLO VIOLA ITA - ITALY
5 ATTIA MIRNA EGY - EGYPT
5 TSAGKARI MARIA GRE - GREECE
7 GONZALES ARIANNE CYP - CYPRUS
7 STOLI MARIA GRE - GREECE

Female Kumite -61 Kg
Female Kumite -61 Kg
1 HAMZA YARA EGY - EGYPT
2 MANGIACAPRA ALESSANDRA ITA - ITALY
3 NIKA CHRISTINA-KONSTANTINA GRE - GREECE
3 ALY NOURSIN EGY - EGYPT
5 ALI DAHAB EGY - EGYPT
5 KOUDOUNAKOU ELEFTHERIA GRE - GREECE

Female Kumite -68 Kg
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Female Kumite -68 Kg
1 SEMERARO SILVIA ITA - ITALY
2 KYDONAKI KYRIAKI GRE - GREECE
3 BROUK NISRINE MAR - MOROCCO
3 AGIER ALIZEE FRA - FRANCE
5 ORAIOPOULOU STAVROULA GRE - GREECE

Female Kumite 68+ Kg
Female Kumite 68+ Kg
1 OKILA MENNA SHAABAN EGY - EGYPT
2 FERRACUTI CLIO ITA - ITALY
3 GARCIA NANCY FRA - FRANCE
3 KAGIA EVANGELIA CYP - CYPRUS
5 JEMI CHEHINEZ TUN - TUNISIA
5 FRAGKOULI XRISOULA VAGIA GRE - GREECE

Female Team Kumite Cadets
Female Team Kumite Cadets
1 HELLAS [PAPPA-PAVLIT-VASIL-XENOU]

- XENOU_ LYDIA_LAMPRINI
- VASILEIADI MELINA
- PAVLITINA MARIA
- PAPPA CHRISTINA_TRIADA

GRE - GREECE

2 HELLAS [GKOUV-KATS-REG-THEOD]
- THEODOROPOULOU DIMITRA
- REGKLI THEONI
- KATSIKA EIRINI-GRIGORIA
- GKOUVOUSI ERASMIA

GRE - GREECE

3 EGYPT FEMALE TEAM KUMITE CADETS A
- LEBSHTIN SALMA
- TOLBA RAHMA
- ABOUGAHIN HANA
- KHALIL ARWA

EGY - EGYPT

3 HUNGARY
- HECKER BOJANA
- KOPFER ANNA
- MOLNAR VIRAG

HUN - HUNGARY

5 CYPRUS
- KARANIKKI MARINA
- KARAYIANNIDOU NAYIA
- MORFITI SOFIA
- STYLIANOU MARIA

CYP - CYPRUS

5 CYPRUS
- DEMETRIOU CHARA
- KAKOPIEROU NAYIA
- KYPRIANOU MARIA
- THEMISTOCLEOUS ARIANA

CYP - CYPRUS

Female Team Kumite Juniors
Female Team Kumite Juniors
1 EGYPT FEMALE TEAM KUMITE JUNIORS B

- ELHAWARY MENATALAH
- EMAM HAGER
- SOROUR FATMA
- ZEINELABDIN MAYAR

EGY - EGYPT

2 CYPRUS CYP - CYPRUS
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- ECONOMIDOU REVEKKA
- EFTHYMIOU CHRYSO
- KOKKINIDOU ATHENA
- NIKOLAOU MARIA

3 EGYPT FEMALE TEAM KUMITE JUNIORS A
- ABOELFATH MALAK
- HASSAN BASMALA
- KAOUD MALAK
- ZOIEB RWAN_

EGY - EGYPT

3 MOROCCO
- OUHAMMAD MAROUA
- OUHRA AYA

MAR - MOROCCO

5 HUNGARY
- PAPP REKA
- NAGY BERNADETT
- LINTZ ALEXANDRA

HUN - HUNGARY

5 TUNISIA
- BEN_TAIEB ISRA
- BLANCO NADINE
- MNASRI RAHMA

TUN - TUNISIA

Female Team Kumite Seniors
Female Team Kumite Seniors
1 ITALY KUMITE FEMALE

- FERRACUTI CLIO
- LALLO VIOLA
- MANGIACAPRA ALESSANDRA
- SEMERARO SILVIA

ITA - ITALY

2 FRANCE
- AGIER ALIZEE
- AVAZERI LEA
- SIVERT LAURA
- ZAMETO HILLARY_JENNIFER

FRA - FRANCE

3 EGYPT FEMALE KUMITE SENIOR TEAM B
- ALI DAHAB
- ATTIA MIRNA
- ELHAWARY YASMIN
- HAMZA YARA

EGY - EGYPT

3 HELLAS [KYDONAKI-STOLI-CHATZILIADOU]
- TSAGKARI MARIA
- STOLI MARIA
- NIKA CHRISTINA-KONSTANTINA
- KYDONAKI KYRIAKI

GRE - GREECE

5 CYPRUS
- DIMIOTI_ PARASKEVI
- GONZALES ARIANNE
- KAGIA EVANGELIA
- KONTOU IRENE

CYP - CYPRUS

5 CYPRUS
- CHRISTOU MIKAELA
- GIAMOUKI THEODOSIA
- PAPAGEORGIOU ELINA
- STYLIANOU ANTHEA

CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kata Female
Junior Kata Female
1 ABDELRAHIM SHAHD EGY - EGYPT
2 ABOZEID FARAH EGY - EGYPT
3 MESIC MINA SRB - SERBIA
3 SOFOGIANNI PARASKEVI GRE - GREECE
5 SALMI MARWA MAR - MOROCCO
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5 PAPPA MARIA GRE - GREECE
7 PISIARA RAFAELA CYP - CYPRUS
7 ZARI STEFANIA CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kata Male
Junior Kata Male
1 ELHABASHI MAHMOUD EGY - EGYPT
2 NETO ARTUR POR - PORTUGAL
3 KOUKOUSELIS IOANNIS GRE - GREECE
3 HUSSEIN MOHAMED HUSSEIN EGY - EGYPT
5 PANAGIOTAKIS GEORGIOS GRE - GREECE
5 SAVVA STYLIANOS CYP - CYPRUS
9 PETROU ALEXANDROS CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Female -48 kg
Junior Kumite Female -48 kg
1 ELHAWARY MENATALAH EGY - EGYPT
2 SOROUR FATMA EGY - EGYPT
3 VIOLARI RODOTHEA CYP - CYPRUS
3 ALY GANNA EGY - EGYPT
5 LINTZ ALEXANDRA HUN - HUNGARY
5 MNASRI RAHMA TUN - TUNISIA

Junior Kumite Female -53 kg
Junior Kumite Female -53 kg
1 MOHAMED FATMA EGY - EGYPT
2 MOHAMED MARIEM EGY - EGYPT
3 KOKKINIDOU ATHENA CYP - CYPRUS
3 NIKOLAOU MARIA CYP - CYPRUS
5 TZILIA STYLIANI-ELENI GRE - GREECE
5 ANDRIANOPOULOU ATHANASIA GRE - GREECE

Junior Kumite Female -59 kg
Junior Kumite Female -59 kg
1 ECONOMIDOU REVEKKA CYP - CYPRUS
2 KAOUD MALAK EGY - EGYPT
3 ZOIEB RWAN EGY - EGYPT
3 HASSAN BASMALA EGY - EGYPT
5 LEMANI MATRONA GRE - GREECE
5 SIETI ANGELIKA PARASKEVI GRE - GREECE
7 EFTHYMIOU CHRYSO CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Female 59+ kg
Junior Kumite Female 59+ kg
1 ABOELFATH MALAK EGY - EGYPT
2 ZEINELABDIN MAYAR EGY - EGYPT
3 OUHRA AYA MAR - MOROCCO
3 BEN TAIEB ISRA TUN - TUNISIA
5 KONDYLI IOANNA GRE - GREECE
5 FARMAKI KASSIANI GRE - GREECE
7 LAMBROU MARINA CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Male -55 kg
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Junior Kumite Male -55 kg
1 HASSEN YASIN EGY - EGYPT
2 SHERIF ZIAD EGY - EGYPT
3 GAVRIEL ANDREAS CYP - CYPRUS
3 CHRISTOU GIANNIS CYP - CYPRUS
5 SVETSAS DIMITRIOS GRE - GREECE
5 ASIMAKOPOULOS ASIMAKIS GRE - GREECE
7 PETROU ALEXANDROS CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Male -61 kg
Junior Kumite Male -61 kg
1 HASHEM OMAR EGY - EGYPT
2 FLOROS VIKTORAS GRE - GREECE
3 KIOUPELIS DIMITRIOS GRE - GREECE
3 HASSAN AHMED EGY - EGYPT
5 ZAID AHMED YASSINE MAR - MOROCCO
5 IOANNIDIS CHARALAMPOS GRE - GREECE
7 KYRIACOU IOANNIS CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Male -68 kg
Junior Kumite Male -68 kg
1 DAIF ZEYAD EGY - EGYPT
2 MARKOVIC MIHAJLO SRB - SERBIA
3 ALY ESLAM MANSOUR EGY - EGYPT
3 ELHSN MAHMOUD EGY - EGYPT
5 NICOLAOU IASONAS IOANNIS CYP - CYPRUS
5 KITSIOS CHRISTOFOROS CYP - CYPRUS
7 SZILAGYI BENCE HUN - HUNGARY
7 ISTOVICS ADAM HUN - HUNGARY

Junior Kumite Male -76 kg
Junior Kumite Male -76 kg
1 SASSIOUI WADIE MAR - MOROCCO
2 KATSAKOULAS CHRISTOFOROS GRE - GREECE
3 ELMENAWY ASHRAF EGY - EGYPT
3 ASKOURA AMR EGY - EGYPT
5 VASILIOU LOIZOS CYP - CYPRUS
5 SAVVA STYLIANOS CYP - CYPRUS

Junior Kumite Male 76+ kg
Junior Kumite Male 76+ kg
1 DEMETRIADES DEMETRIS CYP - CYPRUS
2 ANES MOHAMED KHALIL TUN - TUNISIA
3 MICHAEL ALEX CYP - CYPRUS
3 ELNEFALY AHMED EGY - EGYPT
5 KAMEL HUSSIN EGY - EGYPT
5 SOBAKIN ALEXANDROS CYP - CYPRUS
7 TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS CYP - CYPRUS

Male Kata
Male Kata
1 BUSATO MATTIA ITA - ITALY
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2 BENKACEM BILAL MAR - MOROCCO
3 ELHAKIMI ADNANE MAR - MOROCCO
3 KAPSALIS PANAGIOTIS GRE - GREECE
5 SOTERIOU VRYONIS CYP - CYPRUS
5 MARKESINIS LAMPRINOS MARIOS GRE - GREECE
7 GEORGIADES CHRISTOS CYP - CYPRUS
9 NICOLAOU STYLIANOS CYP - CYPRUS

Male Kumite -60 Kg
Male Kumite -60 Kg
1 JINA ABDEL ALI MAR - MOROCCO
2 EDARI OUSSAMA MAR - MOROCCO
3 SALAMA MALEK EGY - EGYPT
3 SALAMA MOHAMED EGY - EGYPT
5 KARALIS GEORGIOS GRE - GREECE
5 BERTHON ENZO FRA - FRANCE
7 BERES BOTOND HUN - HUNGARY
7 PAPETTAS PANAYIOTIS CYP - CYPRUS

Male Kumite -67 Kg
Male Kumite -67 Kg
1 XENOS DIONYSIOS GRE - GREECE
2 ISMAIL ALY SAYED EGY - EGYPT
3 ALAMI ANASS MAR - MOROCCO
3 LOTFY AHMED AIMAN EGY - EGYPT
5 FLOROS PANAGIOTIS GRE - GREECE
5 OUBAYA SAID MAR - MOROCCO

Male Kumite -75 Kg
Male Kumite -75 Kg
1 DE VIVO DANIELE ITA - ITALY
2 LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS CYP - CYPRUS
3 EZZAT MOMY EL SHARABY AMMED ITA - ITALY
3 CIZO KILIAN FRA - FRANCE
5 KAROTOS DIONISIOS GRE - GREECE
5 VROUTSIS VASILIS GRE - GREECE
7 KONSTANTINOU ANTREAS CYP - CYPRUS

Male Kumite -84 Kg
Male Kumite -84 Kg
1 MARTINA MICHELE ITA - ITALY
2 DA COSTA JESSIE FRA - FRANCE
3 FIORE MATTEO ITA - ITALY
3 ECH-CHAABI NABIL MAR - MOROCCO
5 ATHANASIOU MICHALIS CYP - CYPRUS
5 MASTROGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS GRE - GREECE
7 GIAKOUMIDIS VASILEIOS GRE - GREECE
7 IOANNOY CHRISTOS CYP - CYPRUS

Male Kumite 84+ Kg
Male Kumite 84+ Kg
1 STYLIANOU MATHAIOS CYP - CYPRUS
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2 SANTARELLI RAOUL ITA - ITALY
3 KARVOUNIS SERGIOS GRE - GREECE
3 NIKOPOULOS ATHANASIOS GRE - GREECE
5 CHRISTODOULOU ALEXANDROS CYP - CYPRUS
5 BOUSSAG FAADEL FRA - FRANCE

Male Team Kata
Male Team Kata
1 ITALY KATA MALE

- BUSATO MATTIA
- GALLO GIANLUCA
- IODICE ALESSANDRO

ITA - ITALY

2 CYPRUS
- ADAM ORESTIS
- GEORGIADES CHRISTOS
- NICOLAOU STYLIANOS

CYP - CYPRUS

Male Team Kumite Cadets
Male Team Kumite Cadets
1 EGYPT MALE TEAM KUMITE CADETS B

- ABDELRAHMAN AHMED_SAMEH
- ABOUELROUS AHMED
- GOUDA ELBARAA
- KHEDR YOUSSEF
- TELB KHALED_EID

EGY - EGYPT

2 EGYPT MALE TEAM KUMITE CADETS A
- OMARA ADEL
- KHEDR OMAR
- FARID OMAR_RABIE
- FARAG YOUSSEF
- AMIN OMAR
- OSMAN OMAR

EGY - EGYPT

3 MOROCCO
- SADINI SAMIR
- CHETOUI OTMANE
- HADRI HAMZA
- ESSOLTANY WAIL

MAR - MOROCCO

3 HELLAS [PAPP-PSOM-BITS-PERG-PAPADOP]
- PERGANTHS EKTORAS
- PAPPAS VASILEIOS
- BITSORIS_ ANDREAS
- PAPADOPOULOS GEORGIOS
- PSOMAS ILIAS
- KOSMAS AGGELOS

GRE - GREECE

5 HUNGARY
- SZINAK CSABA_ZALAN
- DEVENYI BENCE
- OLAJOS MARCELL
- TOFAN ROBERT

HUN - HUNGARY

5 HELLAS [KARRAS-ATHANAS-PAPAZIS-KOUTAL]
- PAPAZIS STAVROS
- KARRAS PETROS
- KOSMAS AGGELOS
- KOUTALIARIS DIMOSTHENIS
- LYGNOS DIMITRIOS

GRE - GREECE

Male Team Kumite Juniors
Male Team Kumite Juniors
1 EGYPT MALE TEAM KUMITE JUNIORS A EGY - EGYPT
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- ALY ESLAM_MANSOUR
- ASKOURA AMR
- DAIF ZEYAD
- ELHSN MAHMOUD_
- ELNEFALY AHMED
- ISMAIL ADHAM
- KAMEL HUSSIN

2 CYPRUS
- DEMETRIADES DEMETRIS
- KITSIOS CHRISTOFOROS
- KONSTANTINOU GIANNOS
- NICOLAOU IASONAS_IOANNIS
- SAVVA STYLIANOS
- THEOCHAROUS_ KYPRIANOS
- VASILIOU LOIZOS

CYP - CYPRUS

3 HELLAS [TZIL-KIOUP-IOANN-KLIAF]
- KLIAFAS NIKIFOROS
- KIOUPELIS DIMITRIOS
- IOANNIDIS CHARALAMPOS
- TZILIAS CHRISTOS

GRE - GREECE

3 CYPRUS
- HADJIEFSTATHIOU ANDREAS
- KYRIACOU IOANNIS
- MICHAEL ALEX
- MICHAEL JAMESON
- PETROU ALEXANDROS
- SOBAKIN ALEXANDROS
- TSIRIDES CONSTANTINOS

CYP - CYPRUS

5 MOROCCO
- OUJDID AYOUB
- ZAID AHMED_YASSINE
- SASSIOUI WADIE

MAR - MOROCCO

Male Team Kumite Seniors
Male Team Kumite Seniors
1 FRANCE

- CIZO KILIAN
- CISSE ABDOU_LAHAD
- ABDESSELEM FAROUK
- DA_COSTA JESSIE
- DA_COSTA LOGAN
- DACOSTA STEVEN
- JACQUET DNYLSON

FRA - FRANCE

2 HELLAS [MAS-NIK-VROUT-XEN-XEN]
- XENOS CHRISTOS-STEFANOS
- NIKOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
- MASTROGIANNIS KONSTANTINOS
- VROUTSIS VASILIS
- XENOS DIONYSIOS

GRE - GREECE

3 CYPRUS
- CHRISTODOULOU ALEXANDROS
- KONSTANTINOU ANTREAS
- LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS
- PARPOUNAS SYMEON
- STYLIANOU MATHAIOS
- THEOPEMTOU CHRISTOS
- TSANGARAS MARCOS

CYP - CYPRUS

3 ITALY KUMITE MALE ITA - ITALY
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- SANTARELLI RAOUL
- FIORE MATTEO
- MINARDI ANDREA
- MARTINA MICHELE
- EL_SHARABY EZZAT_MOHEY_AHMED
- DE_VIVO DANIELE
- MARESCA LUCA

5 MOROCCO
- ECH-CHAABI NABIL
- EL_BAHRY MOHAMMED
- EDARI OUSSAMA
- FAHSSI OUSSAMA
- OUBAYA SAID
- ALAMI ANASS
- JINA ABDEL_ALI

MAR - MOROCCO

7 CYPRUS
- ATHANASIOU MICHALIS
- IOANNIDES CHRISTOS
- IOANNOU CHRISTOS_COSTA
- IOANNOY CHRISTOS
- KONSTANTINOU KOSTAS
- NEOPHYTOU PETROS
- PAPETTAS PANAYIOTIS

CYP - CYPRUS


